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.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

KKK  (24)

1 32 Amelia Block 9:59 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(58) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(56) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
1 UKS Orientuś Łódź 0:57 2:30 3:26 4:12 4:56 6:02 6:25 6:38 7:39 8:23 8:47 9:26 9:47 9:59

#30 BAAC 1,470 km 0:57 1:33 0:56 0:46 0:44 1:06 0:23 0:13 1:01 0:44 0:24 0:39 0:21 0:12
2 33 Zuzanna Rudenko 10:05 1(49) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(50) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(56) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta

3 UNTS Warszawa 1 1:09 2:32 3:44 4:30 5:36 6:20 6:47 6:59 7:55 8:32 8:55 9:32 9:52 10:05
#54 BCCC 1,430 km 1:09 1:23 1:12 0:46 1:06 0:44 0:27 0:12 0:56 0:37 0:23 0:37 0:20 0:13

3 40 Lena Chabiera 10:37 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(50) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(43) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
3 UNTS Warszawa 2 1:24 2:31 3:17 4:17 6:37 7:25 7:47 7:59 8:46 9:17 9:38 10:09 10:26 10:37

#70 CBCA 1,380 km 1:24 1:07 0:46 1:00 2:20 0:48 0:22 0:12 0:47 0:31 0:21 0:31 0:17 0:11
*58

5:40

4 33 Julia Mianowska 11:06 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(57) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
1 UNTS Warszawa 1 1:06 2:18 3:13 4:26 5:14 6:50 7:10 7:23 8:55 9:36 9:58 10:34 10:54 11:06

#68 CBBB 1,380 km 1:06 1:12 0:55 1:13 0:48 1:36 0:20 0:13 1:32 0:41 0:22 0:36 0:20 0:12
5 40 Aleksandra Nitsh 11:45 1(39) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(55) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(57) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta

2 UNTS Warszawa 2 1:21 3:13 4:06 4:47 6:14 7:26 7:49 8:06 9:27 10:06 10:38 11:15 11:33 11:45
#23 ACBB 1,480 km 1:21 1:52 0:53 0:41 1:27 1:12 0:23 0:17 1:21 0:39 0:32 0:37 0:18 0:12

6 40 Anna Jacniacka 11:47 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(58) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(56) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
1 UNTS Warszawa 2 1:01 2:31 3:43 4:35 5:29 7:32 7:59 8:19 9:15 10:06 10:37 11:14 11:35 11:47

#30 BAAC 1,470 km 1:01 1:30 1:12 0:52 0:54 2:03 0:27 0:20 0:56 0:51 0:31 0:37 0:21 0:12
7 42 Aleksandra Siennick 12:13 1(39) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(50) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(43) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta

1 UNTS Warszawa 3 1:22 3:23 4:33 5:29 6:51 7:49 8:16 8:36 9:39 10:29 10:53 11:35 12:00 12:13
#25 ACCA 1,470 km 1:22 2:01 1:10 0:56 1:22 0:58 0:27 0:20 1:03 0:50 0:24 0:42 0:25 0:13

8 33 Magdalena Kwiecie 12:28 1(39) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(58) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(43) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
2 UNTS Warszawa 1 0.00 3:43 5:16 6:17 7:04 8:11 8:40 8:51 9:50 10:33 11:11 11:54 12:15 12:28

#1 AAAA 1,520 km 3:43 1:33 1:01 0:47 1:07 0:29 0:11 0:59 0:43 0:38 0:43 0:21 0:13
*54 *34 *55 *50 *42 *43 *51 *52 *47 *48 *60

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 31 Zuzanna Dolińska 13:06 1(52) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(58) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(43) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
3 UKS Kusy Warszaw 1:50 4:29 5:41 6:34 7:21 8:24 8:51 9:12 10:16 11:02 11:34 12:24 12:56 13:06

#73 CCAA 1,370 km 1:50 2:39 1:12 0:53 0:47 1:03 0:27 0:21 1:04 0:46 0:32 0:50 0:32 0:10
10 32 Martyna Gala 13:51 1(52) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(50) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(43) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta

2 UKS Orientuś Łódź 1:24 3:03 4:24 6:01 7:15 8:15 8:49 9:08 10:20 11:09 11:37 12:49 13:39 13:51
#79 CCCA 1,360 km 1:24 1:39 1:21 1:37 1:14 1:00 0:34 0:19 1:12 0:49 0:28 1:12 0:50 0:12

11 31 Iza Borzym 13:58 1(39) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(50) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(57) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
1 UKS Kusy Warszaw 1:07 3:02 5:15 6:07 7:33 8:27 8:54 9:09 11:18 12:08 12:35 13:21 13:47 13:58

#8 AACB 1,510 km 1:07 1:55 2:13 0:52 1:26 0:54 0:27 0:15 2:09 0:50 0:27 0:46 0:26 0:11
12 38 Klaudia Mikołajczyk 14:15 1(52) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(58) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(43) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta

2 MUKS Junior Ochę 1:15 2:43 6:55 7:49 8:32 9:37 9:55 10:56 11:59 12:32 12:52 13:42 14:01 14:15
#55 CAAA 1,410 km 1:15 1:28 4:12 0:54 0:43 1:05 0:18 1:01 1:03 0:33 0:20 0:50 0:19 0:14

13 32 Zuzanna Gielecc 14:25 1(39) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(57) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
3 UKS Orientuś Łódź 1:26 3:09 7:30 8:19 9:08 10:09 10:36 10:49 11:52 12:30 13:06 13:46 14:15 14:25

#14 ABBB 1,500 km 1:26 1:43 4:21 0:49 0:49 1:01 0:27 0:13 1:03 0:38 0:36 0:40 0:29 0:10
14 38 Krempińska Julia 14:26 1(39) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(50) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(57) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta

3 MUKS Junior Ochę 1:19 3:25 5:04 5:56 9:33 10:10 10:31 10:45 12:12 12:54 13:17 13:54 14:15 14:26
#17 ABCB 1,490 km 1:19 2:06 1:39 0:52 3:37 0:37 0:21 0:14 1:27 0:42 0:23 0:37 0:21 0:11

15 42 Anna Gąsienica-Sam 14:53 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(58) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(56) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
3 UNTS Warszawa 3 1:19 2:59 7:16 8:12 8:55 10:20 10:49 11:06 12:08 12:55 13:25 14:11 14:42 14:53

#30 BAAC 1,470 km 1:19 1:40 4:17 0:56 0:43 1:25 0:29 0:17 1:02 0:47 0:30 0:46 0:31 0:11
16 35 Zuzanna Sobiepane 15:02 1(49) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(55) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(56) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta

2 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 1:30 4:12 6:08 7:02 8:35 10:00 10:34 10:53 12:02 12:51 13:22 14:20 14:49 15:02
#51 BCBC 1,430 km 1:30 2:42 1:56 0:54 1:33 1:25 0:34 0:19 1:09 0:49 0:31 0:58 0:29 0:13

17 42 Aniela Swobodzińsk 16:01 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(57) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
2 UNTS Warszawa 3 515:44 3:40 4:56 6:25 8:16 10:45 11:18 11:44 13:15 14:10 14:43 15:28 15:48 16:01

#68 CBBB 1,380 km 515:44 1:16 1:29 1:51 2:29 0:33 0:26 1:31 0:55 0:33 0:45 0:20 0:13
*54 *34 *39 *55 *50 *42 *43 *51 *47 *48 *60

506:19 508:32 510:03 511:17 511:37 512:29 513:28 515:16 516:28 518:33 522:02

18 37 Juliia Mostowska 16:09 1(49) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(50) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(56) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
2 UKS Metalowiec Łó 1:38 3:43 5:04 5:51 7:41 8:35 9:23 9:40 11:08 11:56 12:27 13:10 15:56 16:09

#54 BCCC 1,430 km 1:38 2:05 1:21 0:47 1:50 0:54 0:48 0:17 1:28 0:48 0:31 0:43 2:46 0:13
19 31 Zuzanna Kanarek 16:15 1(49) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(56) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta

2 UKS Kusy Warszaw 1:32 3:16 5:48 7:13 9:15 10:18 10:54 11:09 12:55 13:45 14:18 15:14 16:03 16:15
#42 BBBC 1,450 km 1:32 1:44 2:32 1:25 2:02 1:03 0:36 0:15 1:46 0:50 0:33 0:56 0:49 0:12

20 37 Magda Mamos 18:01 1(52) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(55) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(43) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
3 UKS Metalowiec Łó 0.00 4:08 6:22 7:36 10:41 11:45 12:07 13:25 14:59 15:58 16:26 17:24 17:47 18:01

#58 CABA 1,400 km 4:08 2:14 1:14 3:05 1:04 0:22 1:18 1:34 0:59 0:28 0:58 0:23 0:14
*54 *34 *39 *55 *50 *42 *43 *51 *47 *48 *60

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21 35 Ilona Powichnowsk 18:04 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(58) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(43) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
1 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 1:21 2:35 8:45 10:24 11:33 12:50 13:29 13:58 15:01 16:11 16:39 17:33 17:53 18:04

#64 CBAA 1,390 km 1:21 1:14 6:10 1:39 1:09 1:17 0:39 0:29 1:03 1:10 0:28 0:54 0:20 0:11
22 37 Maria Płuciennik 19:12 1(39) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(58) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(57) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta

1 UKS Metalowiec Łó 1:52 4:21 5:34 6:47 7:47 9:39 10:07 10:21 16:20 16:58 17:23 18:25 18:59 19:12
#11 ABAB 1,500 km 1:52 2:29 1:13 1:13 1:00 1:52 0:28 0:14 5:59 0:38 0:25 1:02 0:34 0:13

23 35 Klaudia Fiałkowska 19:21 1(39) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(50) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(57) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
3 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 1:32 3:31 5:43 7:05 8:20 9:07 9:44 10:01 15:59 17:13 17:38 18:46 19:10 19:21

#8 AACB 1,510 km 1:32 1:59 2:12 1:22 1:15 0:47 0:37 0:17 5:58 1:14 0:25 1:08 0:24 0:11
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KKK  (24) (c.d.)

1 32 Amelia Block 9:59 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(58) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(56) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
1 UKS Orientuś Łódź 0:57 2:30 3:26 4:12 4:56 6:02 6:25 6:38 7:39 8:23 8:47 9:26 9:47 9:59

#30 BAAC 1,470 km 0:57 1:33 0:56 0:46 0:44 1:06 0:23 0:13 1:01 0:44 0:24 0:39 0:21 0:12

38 Sandra Strózik nkl 1(49) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(55) 6(53) 7(45) 8(47) 9(56) 10(59) 11(48) 12(44) 13(60) Meta
1 MUKS Junior Ochę 0:59 2:41 3:40 4:13 5:12 6:09 6:43 7:30 9:26 10:03 10:30 ----- 10:59 11:10

#51 BCBC 1,430 km 0:59 1:42 0:59 0:33 0:59 0:57 0:34 0:47 1:56 0:37 0:27 0:29 0:11

MMM  (47)

1 4 Piotr Rzeńca 9:37 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 UKS Orientuś Łódź 0:55 1:51 2:35 3:07 3:52 4:17 4:46 5:03 5:46 6:20 7:12 7:45 8:07 8:40

#66 CBAC 1,810 km 0:55 0:56 0:44 0:32 0:45 0:25 0:29 0:17 0:43 0:34 0:52 0:33 0:22 0:33
15(58) 16(60) Meta

8:58 9:26 9:37
0:18 0:28 0:11

2 5 Michał Pierzchała 9:38 1(39) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 UNTS Warszawa 1 1:05 2:28 3:05 3:31 4:12 4:39 5:10 5:29 6:06 6:39 7:20 7:50 8:10 8:43

#22 ACBA 1,890 km 1:05 1:23 0:37 0:26 0:41 0:27 0:31 0:19 0:37 0:33 0:41 0:30 0:20 0:33
15(58) 16(60) Meta

9:03 9:28 9:38
0:20 0:25 0:10

3 13 Maciej Andrzejczyk 11:13 1(52) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 UKS Azymut Pabian 1:07 2:16 3:09 3:41 4:44 5:05 5:48 6:07 6:47 7:23 8:34 9:11 9:32 10:07

#81 CCCC 1,810 km 1:07 1:09 0:53 0:32 1:03 0:21 0:43 0:19 0:40 0:36 1:11 0:37 0:21 0:35
15(58) 16(60) Meta *57
10:30 11:02 11:13 8:13
0:23 0:32 0:11

4 4 Bruno Deredos 11:17 1(39) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 UKS Orientuś Łódź 1:19 3:01 3:46 4:14 5:08 5:35 6:13 6:32 7:06 7:41 8:30 9:11 9:32 10:09

#22 ACBA 1,890 km 1:19 1:42 0:45 0:28 0:54 0:27 0:38 0:19 0:34 0:35 0:49 0:41 0:21 0:37
15(58) 16(60) Meta
10:40 11:07 11:17
0:31 0:27 0:10

5 1 Marcel Kajzer 12:02 1(52) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 PUKS Młode Orły N 1:28 2:40 3:38 4:25 5:20 5:52 6:27 6:47 7:31 8:14 9:07 9:49 10:13 10:53

#60 CABC 1,850 km 1:28 1:12 0:58 0:47 0:55 0:32 0:35 0:20 0:44 0:43 0:53 0:42 0:24 0:40
15(58) 16(60) Meta
11:18 11:50 12:02
0:25 0:32 0:12

6 3 Julia Susek 12:06 1(52) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 OK!Sport Warszawa 1:07 2:22 3:24 4:06 5:10 5:42 6:33 6:56 7:35 8:18 9:17 9:53 10:20 11:04

#60 CABC 1,850 km 1:07 1:15 1:02 0:42 1:04 0:32 0:51 0:23 0:39 0:43 0:59 0:36 0:27 0:44
15(58) 16(60) Meta
11:28 11:56 12:06
0:24 0:28 0:10

7 5 Tomasz Gawlikowsk 12:08 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 UNTS Warszawa 1 1:20 2:43 3:34 4:19 5:17 5:46 6:38 7:00 7:41 8:25 9:25 10:01 10:25 11:08

#66 CBAC 1,810 km 1:20 1:23 0:51 0:45 0:58 0:29 0:52 0:22 0:41 0:44 1:00 0:36 0:24 0:43
15(58) 16(60) Meta
11:34 11:59 12:08
0:26 0:25 0:09

8 12 Kacper Michalak 12:12 1(39) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 KS Spójnia Warsza 0:45 2:23 3:10 4:15 5:21 5:47 6:52 7:15 7:52 8:32 9:24 10:04 10:33 11:12

#16 ABCA 1,900 km 0:45 1:38 0:47 1:05 1:06 0:26 1:05 0:23 0:37 0:40 0:52 0:40 0:29 0:39
15(58) 16(60) Meta
11:34 12:00 12:12
0:22 0:26 0:12

9 4 Grzegora Bartos 12:14 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 UKS Orientuś Łódź 0:54 2:27 3:20 4:00 5:09 5:41 6:32 6:57 7:38 8:17 9:40 10:15 10:38 11:16

#35 BACB 1,840 km 0:54 1:33 0:53 0:40 1:09 0:32 0:51 0:25 0:41 0:39 1:23 0:35 0:23 0:38
15(58) 16(60) Meta
11:36 12:03 12:14
0:20 0:27 0:11

10 9 Zbigniew Bartos 12:42 1(52) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 UKS Orientuś Łódź 1:12 2:36 3:46 4:23 5:25 6:12 6:53 7:22 8:01 8:45 9:53 10:33 10:57 11:37

#60 CABC 1,850 km 1:12 1:24 1:10 0:37 1:02 0:47 0:41 0:29 0:39 0:44 1:08 0:40 0:24 0:40
15(58) 16(60) Meta
12:01 12:30 12:42
0:24 0:29 0:12

11 7 Roman Olasik 12:43 1(39) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 UKS Metalowiec Łó 0:51 2:25 4:18 4:50 5:53 6:25 7:07 7:41 8:19 8:59 9:51 10:32 10:54 11:29

#25 ACCA 1,880 km 0:51 1:34 1:53 0:32 1:03 0:32 0:42 0:34 0:38 0:40 0:52 0:41 0:22 0:35
15(58) 16(60) Meta
11:55 12:32 12:43
0:26 0:37 0:11

12 5 Bartłomiej Olszews 12:57 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 UNTS Warszawa 1 1:47 3:12 4:16 4:57 5:51 6:15 7:01 7:21 8:02 8:45 10:08 10:49 11:12 11:49

#35 BACB 1,840 km 1:47 1:25 1:04 0:41 0:54 0:24 0:46 0:20 0:41 0:43 1:23 0:41 0:23 0:37
15(58) 16(60) Meta
12:15 12:44 12:57
0:26 0:29 0:13
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MMM  (47) (c.d.)

1 4 Piotr Rzeńca 9:37 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 UKS Orientuś Łódź 0:55 1:51 2:35 3:07 3:52 4:17 4:46 5:03 5:46 6:20 7:12 7:45 8:07 8:40

#66 CBAC 1,810 km 0:55 0:56 0:44 0:32 0:45 0:25 0:29 0:17 0:43 0:34 0:52 0:33 0:22 0:33
15(58) 16(60) Meta

8:58 9:26 9:37
0:18 0:28 0:11

13 3 Gabriela Olszanka 13:00 1(39) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 OK!Sport Warszawa 1:24 3:12 4:13 5:00 6:02 6:30 7:13 7:42 8:25 9:08 10:07 10:47 11:12 11:53

#16 ABCA 1,900 km 1:24 1:48 1:01 0:47 1:02 0:28 0:43 0:29 0:43 0:43 0:59 0:40 0:25 0:41
15(58) 16(60) Meta
12:20 12:49 13:00
0:27 0:29 0:11

14 11 Krzysztof Wójtowic 13:04 1(52) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 UNTS Warszawa 2 1:08 2:28 3:26 4:09 5:19 6:00 6:46 7:19 8:03 8:50 9:51 10:36 11:12 11:49

#78 CCBC 1,820 km 1:08 1:20 0:58 0:43 1:10 0:41 0:46 0:33 0:44 0:47 1:01 0:45 0:36 0:37
15(58) 16(60) Meta
12:17 12:52 13:04
0:28 0:35 0:12

15 13 Jan Sztranek 13:11 1(49) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 UKS Azymut Pabian 1:11 2:33 3:35 4:11 5:06 5:37 6:20 6:45 7:24 8:04 10:35 11:04 11:27 12:05

#41 BBBB 1,830 km 1:11 1:22 1:02 0:36 0:55 0:31 0:43 0:25 0:39 0:40 2:31 0:29 0:23 0:38
15(58) 16(60) Meta
12:31 13:00 13:11
0:26 0:29 0:11

16 9 Ignacy Słomczyński 13:30 1(39) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 UKS Orientuś Łódź 1:43 3:31 4:47 5:22 6:28 6:55 7:50 8:17 8:58 9:37 10:31 11:02 11:31 12:08

#25 ACCA 1,880 km 1:43 1:48 1:16 0:35 1:06 0:27 0:55 0:27 0:41 0:39 0:54 0:31 0:29 0:37
15(58) 16(60) Meta
12:31 13:17 13:30
0:23 0:46 0:13

17 8 Kacper Podworski 13:56 1(39) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 1:31 3:49 4:49 5:30 6:48 7:18 7:59 8:22 9:02 9:43 10:51 11:24 11:50 12:44

#25 ACCA 1,880 km 1:31 2:18 1:00 0:41 1:18 0:30 0:41 0:23 0:40 0:41 1:08 0:33 0:26 0:54
15(58) 16(60) Meta
13:13 13:44 13:56
0:29 0:31 0:12

18 13 Maciej Grądzki 14:01 1(39) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 UKS Azymut Pabian 1:08 2:52 5:06 5:48 6:49 7:22 8:19 8:43 9:26 10:02 10:54 11:32 11:53 12:44

#1 AAAA 1,900 km 1:08 1:44 2:14 0:42 1:01 0:33 0:57 0:24 0:43 0:36 0:52 0:38 0:21 0:51
15(58) 16(60) Meta
13:27 13:52 14:01
0:43 0:25 0:09

19 11 Jan Antonowicz 14:17 1(39) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 UNTS Warszawa 2 1:28 3:57 5:17 6:25 7:26 7:48 8:25 8:49 9:33 10:15 11:12 11:51 12:17 13:13

#7 AACA 1,920 km 1:28 2:29 1:20 1:08 1:01 0:22 0:37 0:24 0:44 0:42 0:57 0:39 0:26 0:56
15(58) 16(60) Meta *32 *33 *38 *40 *41 *42 *56 *45 *46 *49
13:39 14:06 14:17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0:26 0:27 0:11
*47 *48 *60

0.00 0.00 0.00

20 16 Marcel Małecki 14:38 1(49) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 WŁ Woj.łódzkie 1 1:04 2:40 3:34 4:08 5:06 5:38 6:39 7:08 7:54 8:41 11:30 12:11 12:38 13:27

#47 BCAB 1,780 km 1:04 1:36 0:54 0:34 0:58 0:32 1:01 0:29 0:46 0:47 2:49 0:41 0:27 0:49
15(58) 16(60) Meta
13:51 14:27 14:38
0:24 0:36 0:11

20 14 Adam Lisicki 14:38 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 UKS Orientuś Łódź 0:56 2:38 3:41 4:29 6:25 6:59 7:52 8:18 9:03 9:47 11:34 12:21 12:50 13:32

#32 BABB 1,850 km 0:56 1:42 1:03 0:48 1:56 0:34 0:53 0:26 0:45 0:44 1:47 0:47 0:29 0:42
15(58) 16(60) Meta
13:57 14:26 14:38
0:25 0:29 0:12

22 16 Patryk Granek 15:00 1(39) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 WŁ Woj.łódzkie 1 1:49 4:15 5:24 6:12 7:37 8:07 8:52 9:22 10:07 10:51 11:55 12:39 13:04 13:48

#16 ABCA 1,900 km 1:49 2:26 1:09 0:48 1:25 0:30 0:45 0:30 0:45 0:44 1:04 0:44 0:25 0:44
15(58) 16(60) Meta
14:20 14:49 15:00
0:32 0:29 0:11

23 11 Igor Marte 15:05 1(49) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 UNTS Warszawa 2 1:25 3:13 4:47 5:46 7:33 7:58 8:49 9:07 9:52 10:32 12:03 12:45 13:09 13:54

#38 BBAB 1,800 km 1:25 1:48 1:34 0:59 1:47 0:25 0:51 0:18 0:45 0:40 1:31 0:42 0:24 0:45
15(58) 16(60) Meta
14:20 14:46 15:05
0:26 0:26 0:19

24 7 Anna Masiura 15:25 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 UKS Metalowiec Łó 1:18 2:41 5:09 6:13 7:25 7:57 8:58 9:25 10:10 10:56 12:27 13:12 13:41 14:25

#29 BAAB 1,820 km 1:18 1:23 2:28 1:04 1:12 0:32 1:01 0:27 0:45 0:46 1:31 0:45 0:29 0:44
15(58) 16(60) Meta
14:48 15:14 15:25
0:23 0:26 0:11
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MMM  (47) (c.d.)

1 4 Piotr Rzeńca 9:37 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 UKS Orientuś Łódź 0:55 1:51 2:35 3:07 3:52 4:17 4:46 5:03 5:46 6:20 7:12 7:45 8:07 8:40

#66 CBAC 1,810 km 0:55 0:56 0:44 0:32 0:45 0:25 0:29 0:17 0:43 0:34 0:52 0:33 0:22 0:33
15(58) 16(60) Meta

8:58 9:26 9:37
0:18 0:28 0:11

25 14 Paulina Berlińska 15:43 1(39) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 UKS Orientuś Łódź 1:31 3:39 4:37 5:44 6:52 7:54 8:46 9:11 10:01 10:43 12:17 13:17 13:43 14:24

#10 ABAA 1,880 km 1:31 2:08 0:58 1:07 1:08 1:02 0:52 0:25 0:50 0:42 1:34 1:00 0:26 0:41
15(58) 16(60) Meta
14:55 15:31 15:43
0:31 0:36 0:12

26 7 Michał Deszcz 15:44 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 UKS Metalowiec Łó 1:49 3:20 4:29 5:21 6:33 7:10 8:09 8:39 9:31 10:23 11:45 12:36 13:20 14:04

#69 CBBC 1,830 km 1:49 1:31 1:09 0:52 1:12 0:37 0:59 0:30 0:52 0:52 1:22 0:51 0:44 0:44
15(58) 16(60) Meta
14:41 15:28 15:44
0:37 0:47 0:16

26 15 Maciej Nowakowski 15:44 1(39) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 UKS Kusy Warszaw 1:20 3:03 4:41 7:27 8:23 9:02 9:40 10:00 10:38 11:25 12:16 13:03 13:32 14:12

#4 AABA 1,930 km 1:20 1:43 1:38 2:46 0:56 0:39 0:38 0:20 0:38 0:47 0:51 0:47 0:29 0:40
15(58) 16(60) Meta
14:44 15:33 15:44
0:32 0:49 0:11

28 12 Maciej Zaborski 15:54 1(52) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 KS Spójnia Warsza 2:21 3:45 4:37 5:21 7:22 8:25 9:24 10:02 10:43 11:25 12:52 13:42 14:09 14:54

#75 CCAC 1,790 km 2:21 1:24 0:52 0:44 2:01 1:03 0:59 0:38 0:41 0:42 1:27 0:50 0:27 0:45
15(58) 16(60) Meta
15:15 15:43 15:54
0:21 0:28 0:11

29 15 Radosław Gawryś 15:59 1(49) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 UKS Kusy Warszaw 1:20 3:29 5:05 5:42 6:49 7:31 8:18 8:53 9:42 10:32 12:24 13:19 13:46 14:31

#47 BCAB 1,780 km 1:20 2:09 1:36 0:37 1:07 0:42 0:47 0:35 0:49 0:50 1:52 0:55 0:27 0:45
15(58) 16(60) Meta
15:08 15:48 15:59
0:37 0:40 0:11

30 8 Jakub Łącki 16:00 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 0:58 2:44 3:55 4:40 5:41 7:09 8:03 8:27 9:18 10:06 11:57 12:41 13:30 14:40

#29 BAAB 1,820 km 0:58 1:46 1:11 0:45 1:01 1:28 0:54 0:24 0:51 0:48 1:51 0:44 0:49 1:10
15(58) 16(60) Meta
15:12 15:46 16:00
0:32 0:34 0:14

31 18 Maciej Lubczyński 16:20 1(52) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 UNTS Warszawa 1:48 3:33 5:07 6:08 7:33 8:04 8:55 9:57 10:41 11:24 12:47 13:34 14:09 15:05

#57 CAAC 1,830 km 1:48 1:45 1:34 1:01 1:25 0:31 0:51 1:02 0:44 0:43 1:23 0:47 0:35 0:56
15(58) 16(60) Meta
15:31 16:06 16:20
0:26 0:35 0:14

32 9 Jakub Kadłubaj 16:28 1(49) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 UKS Orientuś Łódź 1:22 3:07 4:57 5:48 6:53 7:51 8:36 9:03 9:52 10:34 13:16 14:10 14:42 15:20

#38 BBAB 1,800 km 1:22 1:45 1:50 0:51 1:05 0:58 0:45 0:27 0:49 0:42 2:42 0:54 0:32 0:38
15(58) 16(60) Meta
15:44 16:14 16:28
0:24 0:30 0:14

33 17 Filip Janowski 16:40 1(39) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 KS Spójnia Warsza 1:34 4:20 5:45 6:34 7:58 8:30 9:29 9:53 10:44 11:40 13:01 13:52 14:21 15:06

#7 AACA 1,920 km 1:34 2:46 1:25 0:49 1:24 0:32 0:59 0:24 0:51 0:56 1:21 0:51 0:29 0:45
15(58) 16(60) Meta
15:45 16:27 16:40
0:39 0:42 0:13

34 1 Oliwia Zielińska 16:55 1(39) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 PUKS Młode Orły N 1:20 3:29 6:35 8:22 9:42 10:16 11:02 11:28 12:07 12:48 13:47 14:34 15:02 15:42

#16 ABCA 1,900 km 1:20 2:09 3:06 1:47 1:20 0:34 0:46 0:26 0:39 0:41 0:59 0:47 0:28 0:40
15(58) 16(60) Meta
16:08 16:44 16:55
0:26 0:36 0:11

35 12 Monika Borkowska 16:57 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 KS Spójnia Warsza 1:20 3:04 5:41 6:37 7:55 8:37 9:18 9:54 10:38 11:25 13:49 14:32 14:58 15:36

#32 BABB 1,850 km 1:20 1:44 2:37 0:56 1:18 0:42 0:41 0:36 0:44 0:47 2:24 0:43 0:26 0:38
15(58) 16(60) Meta
16:09 16:46 16:57
0:33 0:37 0:11

36 18 Michał Mianowski 17:04 1(39) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 UNTS Warszawa 1:15 3:11 7:06 8:00 9:17 10:08 11:06 11:30 12:11 12:56 13:54 14:39 15:11 15:51

#25 ACCA 1,880 km 1:15 1:56 3:55 0:54 1:17 0:51 0:58 0:24 0:41 0:45 0:58 0:45 0:32 0:40
15(58) 16(60) Meta
16:15 16:48 17:04
0:24 0:33 0:16
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MMM  (47) (c.d.)

1 4 Piotr Rzeńca 9:37 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 UKS Orientuś Łódź 0:55 1:51 2:35 3:07 3:52 4:17 4:46 5:03 5:46 6:20 7:12 7:45 8:07 8:40

#66 CBAC 1,810 km 0:55 0:56 0:44 0:32 0:45 0:25 0:29 0:17 0:43 0:34 0:52 0:33 0:22 0:33
15(58) 16(60) Meta

8:58 9:26 9:37
0:18 0:28 0:11

37 1 Sonia Kubicka 18:31 1(49) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 PUKS Młode Orły N 1:44 3:57 5:05 6:06 7:34 8:15 9:11 9:33 10:32 11:35 14:38 15:33 16:02 16:51

#47 BCAB 1,780 km 1:44 2:13 1:08 1:01 1:28 0:41 0:56 0:22 0:59 1:03 3:03 0:55 0:29 0:49
15(58) 16(60) Meta
17:27 18:18 18:31
0:36 0:51 0:13

38 17 Adam Onik 18:43 1(49) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 KS Spójnia Warsza 1:23 3:03 4:57 5:44 6:32 7:05 7:51 9:17 10:00 10:42 15:52 16:27 16:49 17:32

#47 BCAB 1,780 km 1:23 1:40 1:54 0:47 0:48 0:33 0:46 1:26 0:43 0:42 5:10 0:35 0:22 0:43
15(58) 16(60) Meta
17:54 18:33 18:43
0:22 0:39 0:10

39 8 Mikołaj Wasielewski 18:47 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 1:51 3:34 6:02 7:06 8:52 10:34 12:02 12:40 13:24 14:10 15:24 16:12 16:43 17:33

#69 CBBC 1,830 km 1:51 1:43 2:28 1:04 1:46 1:42 1:28 0:38 0:44 0:46 1:14 0:48 0:31 0:50
15(58) 16(60) Meta
18:04 18:35 18:47
0:31 0:31 0:12

40 3 Jan Choroś 20:03 1(49) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 OK!Sport Warszawa 2:22 4:21 6:08 6:58 7:57 8:25 9:07 10:35 11:20 12:07 16:54 17:34 18:05 18:45

#47 BCAB 1,780 km 2:22 1:59 1:47 0:50 0:59 0:28 0:42 1:28 0:45 0:47 4:47 0:40 0:31 0:40
15(58) 16(60) Meta
19:12 19:50 20:03
0:27 0:38 0:13

41 14 Julia Gielec 20:11 1(52) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 UKS Orientuś Łódź 3:29 4:57 7:16 8:30 10:26 11:55 13:17 13:58 14:43 15:34 16:48 17:33 18:03 18:55

#81 CCCC 1,810 km 3:29 1:28 2:19 1:14 1:56 1:29 1:22 0:41 0:45 0:51 1:14 0:45 0:30 0:52
15(58) 16(60) Meta
19:25 19:59 20:11
0:30 0:34 0:12

42 2 Maja Nogaj 21:58 1(52) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
2 WŁ Woj.łódzkie 1 3:22 5:31 6:53 8:12 10:03 11:25 12:34 13:14 14:23 15:18 17:32 18:37 19:13 20:16

#60 CABC 1,850 km 3:22 2:09 1:22 1:19 1:51 1:22 1:09 0:40 1:09 0:55 2:14 1:05 0:36 1:03
15(58) 16(60) Meta
20:56 21:46 21:58
0:40 0:50 0:12

43 2 Julia Kubiś 24:19 1(39) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(43) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 WŁ Woj.łódzkie 1 2:26 4:55 6:16 8:13 9:51 11:13 12:50 13:23 14:16 15:12 17:47 18:52 19:44 22:17

#16 ABCA 1,900 km 2:26 2:29 1:21 1:57 1:38 1:22 1:37 0:33 0:53 0:56 2:35 1:05 0:52 2:33
15(58) 16(60) Meta
22:59 24:02 24:19
0:42 1:03 0:17

44 2 Konrad Ciszewski 24:35 1(49) 2(46) 3(54) 4(38) 5(55) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(57) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 WŁ Woj.łódzkie 1 2:00 4:44 7:04 8:16 10:35 11:37 12:58 13:36 14:58 16:02 18:13 19:43 20:30 22:19

#47 BCAB 1,780 km 2:00 2:44 2:20 1:12 2:19 1:02 1:21 0:38 1:22 1:04 2:11 1:30 0:47 1:49
15(58) 16(60) Meta
23:02 24:21 24:35
0:43 1:19 0:14

45 17 Gabriel Gorzkiewicz 26:18 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 KS Spójnia Warsza 2:46 4:39 6:52 8:43 12:10 14:07 15:18 16:04 17:22 18:37 21:31 23:02 23:35 24:39

#69 CBBC 1,830 km 2:46 1:53 2:13 1:51 3:27 1:57 1:11 0:46 1:18 1:15 2:54 1:31 0:33 1:04
15(58) 16(60) Meta
25:10 26:04 26:18
0:31 0:54 0:14

46 16 Krystian Olejnik 27:10 1(52) 2(46) 3(32) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
3 WŁ Woj.łódzkie 1 2:50 4:18 12:38 15:45 16:50 17:32 18:34 19:27 20:26 21:23 22:32 23:12 23:47 24:37

#60 CABC 1,850 km 2:50 1:28 8:20 3:07 1:05 0:42 1:02 0:53 0:59 0:57 1:09 0:40 0:35 0:50
15(58) 16(60) Meta
26:36 26:59 27:10
1:59 0:23 0:11

15 Grzegora Zienkiewi nkl 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(38) 5(50) 6(41) 7(53) 8(45) 9(51) 10(47) 11(56) 12(59) 13(48) 14(44)
1 UKS Kusy Warszaw ----- 2:49 3:46 4:29 5:42 6:16 7:13 7:39 8:28 9:19 10:31 11:23 11:51 12:45

#72 CBCC 1,830 km 2:49 0:57 0:43 1:13 0:34 0:57 0:26 0:49 0:51 1:12 0:52 0:28 0:54
15(58) 16(60) Meta *49
13:22 13:54 14:06 0:59
0:37 0:32 0:12
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KJ/K/KV  (9)

1 51 Raminta Staškeviči 16:40 1(49) 2(46) 3(31) 4(35) 5(34) 6(36) 7(54) 8(38) 9(40) 10(41) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(56)
3 Litwa . 2 1:22 3:04 4:37 7:35 7:57 8:20 9:33 10:02 11:04 11:37 12:15 12:39 12:52 13:48

#54 BCCC 2,310 km 1:22 1:42 1:33 2:58 0:22 0:23 1:13 0:29 1:02 0:33 0:38 0:24 0:13 0:56
15(59) 16(48) 17(44) 18(58) 19(60) Meta
14:27 14:54 15:34 16:00 16:29 16:40
0:39 0:27 0:40 0:26 0:29 0:11

2 253 Malvina Girinskyte 18:19 1(49) 2(46) 3(31) 4(35) 5(34) 6(36) 7(54) 8(38) 9(50) 10(41) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(56)
2 Litwa . 1:09 2:43 4:56 7:37 8:00 8:21 9:48 10:30 11:39 12:02 12:56 13:42 13:53 15:14

#51 BCBC 2,300 km 1:09 1:34 2:13 2:41 0:23 0:21 1:27 0:42 1:09 0:23 0:54 0:46 0:11 1:21
15(59) 16(48) 17(44) 18(58) 19(60) Meta
15:57 16:22 17:06 17:36 18:09 18:19
0:43 0:25 0:44 0:30 0:33 0:10

3 51 Gerda Trybyt 18:44 1(39) 2(46) 3(31) 4(35) 5(34) 6(36) 7(32) 8(38) 9(50) 10(41) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(43)
2 Litwa . 2 1:20 3:13 5:27 8:24 9:07 9:32 10:47 11:30 12:44 13:09 13:45 14:07 14:22 15:49

#4 AABA 2,330 km 1:20 1:53 2:14 2:57 0:43 0:25 1:15 0:43 1:14 0:25 0:36 0:22 0:15 1:27
15(59) 16(48) 17(44) 18(58) 19(60) Meta
16:26 16:50 17:30 18:00 18:32 18:44
0:37 0:24 0:40 0:30 0:32 0:12

4 253 Morta Maižvilaite 20:07 1(52) 2(46) 3(31) 4(35) 5(34) 6(36) 7(33) 8(38) 9(40) 10(41) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(43)
1 Litwa . 1:43 3:07 5:50 8:59 9:52 10:13 11:21 12:15 13:18 14:04 14:44 15:17 15:30 16:25

#70 CBCA 2,240 km 1:43 1:24 2:43 3:09 0:53 0:21 1:08 0:54 1:03 0:46 0:40 0:33 0:13 0:55
15(59) 16(48) 17(44) 18(58) 19(60) Meta
17:20 17:50 18:35 19:14 19:55 20:07
0:55 0:30 0:45 0:39 0:41 0:12

5 51 Fausta Bukučinskai 21:19 1(52) 2(46) 3(31) 4(35) 5(34) 6(36) 7(33) 8(38) 9(55) 10(41) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(57)
1 Litwa . 2 1:42 3:16 5:51 9:05 9:46 10:17 11:22 12:17 13:22 14:03 14:41 15:16 15:28 17:55

#65 CBAB 2,220 km 1:42 1:34 2:35 3:14 0:41 0:31 1:05 0:55 1:05 0:41 0:38 0:35 0:12 2:27
15(59) 16(48) 17(44) 18(58) 19(60) Meta
18:38 19:04 19:51 20:31 21:06 21:19
0:43 0:26 0:47 0:40 0:35 0:13

6 253 Elena Garbaliauskai 22:25 1(39) 2(46) 3(31) 4(35) 5(34) 6(36) 7(32) 8(38) 9(55) 10(41) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(57)
3 Litwa . 1:38 3:49 6:23 10:07 10:44 11:14 12:46 13:35 15:04 15:34 16:18 16:44 17:00 18:38

#2 AAAB 2,310 km 1:38 2:11 2:34 3:44 0:37 0:30 1:32 0:49 1:29 0:30 0:44 0:26 0:16 1:38
15(59) 16(48) 17(44) 18(58) 19(60) Meta *56
19:28 19:53 20:47 21:33 22:11 22:25 18:17
0:50 0:25 0:54 0:46 0:38 0:14

7 52 Anna Borzym 38:05 1(39) 2(46) 3(31) 4(35) 5(34) 6(36) 7(33) 8(38) 9(40) 10(41) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(57)
2 UKS Kusy Warszaw 2:00 4:51 7:19 12:15 13:32 15:42 17:26 20:22 23:32 24:49 26:31 27:34 28:35 33:17

#17 ABCB 2,350 km 2:00 2:51 2:28 4:56 1:17 2:10 1:44 2:56 3:10 1:17 1:42 1:03 1:01 4:42
15(59) 16(48) 17(44) 18(58) 19(60) Meta *35
34:16 35:09 36:13 37:04 37:48 38:05 14:38
0:59 0:53 1:04 0:51 0:44 0:17

8 52 Krystyna Galicz 41:23 1(49) 2(46) 3(31) 4(35) 5(34) 6(36) 7(54) 8(38) 9(50) 10(41) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(56)
1 UKS Kusy Warszaw 2:17 4:45 7:58 13:31 15:56 16:38 23:35 27:37 30:28 31:28 32:51 33:29 33:56 36:26

#51 BCBC 2,300 km 2:17 2:28 3:13 5:33 2:25 0:42 6:57 4:02 2:51 1:00 1:23 0:38 0:27 2:30
15(59) 16(48) 17(44) 18(58) 19(60) Meta
37:28 38:08 39:24 40:15 41:05 41:23
1:02 0:40 1:16 0:51 0:50 0:18

52 Bożena Czernicka nkl 1(52) 2(46) 3(31) 4(35) 5(34) 6(36) 7(32) 8(38) 9(55) 10(41) 11(53) 12(45) 13(47) 14(43)
3 UKS Kusy Warszaw ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#55 CAAA 2,200 km
15(59) 16(48) 17(44) 18(58) 19(60) Meta

----- ----- ----- ----- -----

MJ/M/MV  (18)

1 153 Repšys Adomas 16:04 1(52) 2(46) 3(54) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(55) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
1 Litwa . 1 0:43 1:43 2:22 4:13 6:11 6:45 7:05 7:48 8:41 9:25 9:46 10:16 10:37 11:10

#57 CAAC 2,910 km 0:43 1:00 0:39 1:51 1:58 0:34 0:20 0:43 0:53 0:44 0:21 0:30 0:21 0:33
15(47) 16(56) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
11:45 12:35 13:29 14:23 14:42 15:08 15:28 15:54 16:04
0:35 0:50 0:54 0:54 0:19 0:26 0:20 0:26 0:10

2 153 Rimša Paulius 17:52 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(40) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
3 Litwa . 1 1:01 2:17 3:09 5:27 7:50 8:11 8:31 9:10 10:08 11:00 11:30 12:12 12:31 13:01

#49 BCBA 2,930 km 1:01 1:16 0:52 2:18 2:23 0:21 0:20 0:39 0:58 0:52 0:30 0:42 0:19 0:30
15(47) 16(43) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
13:36 14:20 15:11 16:15 16:31 16:54 17:14 17:40 17:52
0:35 0:44 0:51 1:04 0:16 0:23 0:20 0:26 0:12

3 76 Monika Marcinkiewi 18:08 1(49) 2(46) 3(54) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(40) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
1 PUKS Młode Orły N 0:42 1:58 2:43 5:17 7:30 7:52 8:12 8:58 9:54 10:52 11:18 12:00 12:24 13:04

#31 BABA 2,920 km 0:42 1:16 0:45 2:34 2:13 0:22 0:20 0:46 0:56 0:58 0:26 0:42 0:24 0:40
15(47) 16(43) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
13:41 14:31 15:22 16:21 16:42 17:06 17:27 17:58 18:08
0:37 0:50 0:51 0:59 0:21 0:24 0:21 0:31 0:10

4 78 Pachutko 19:07 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(50) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
1 BST Białystok 0:44 1:54 2:45 5:04 7:39 8:15 8:36 9:18 10:23 11:24 11:49 12:25 12:48 13:26

#70 CBCA 2,870 km 0:44 1:10 0:51 2:19 2:35 0:36 0:21 0:42 1:05 1:01 0:25 0:36 0:23 0:38
15(47) 16(43) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
14:00 14:57 15:45 17:00 17:24 17:58 18:28 18:54 19:07
0:34 0:57 0:48 1:15 0:24 0:34 0:30 0:26 0:13
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MJ/M/MV  (18) (c.d.)

1 153 Repšys Adomas 16:04 1(52) 2(46) 3(54) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(55) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
1 Litwa . 1 0:43 1:43 2:22 4:13 6:11 6:45 7:05 7:48 8:41 9:25 9:46 10:16 10:37 11:10

#57 CAAC 2,910 km 0:43 1:00 0:39 1:51 1:58 0:34 0:20 0:43 0:53 0:44 0:21 0:30 0:21 0:33
15(47) 16(56) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
11:45 12:35 13:29 14:23 14:42 15:08 15:28 15:54 16:04
0:35 0:50 0:54 0:54 0:19 0:26 0:20 0:26 0:10

5 78 Mitura 19:46 1(39) 2(46) 3(32) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(40) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
3 BST Białystok 1:15 2:43 4:20 6:41 8:49 9:18 9:43 10:27 11:21 12:08 12:42 13:22 13:45 14:13

#24 ACBC 3,050 km 1:15 1:28 1:37 2:21 2:08 0:29 0:25 0:44 0:54 0:47 0:34 0:40 0:23 0:28
15(47) 16(56) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta *57
14:49 16:19 17:11 18:01 18:22 18:43 19:07 19:37 19:46 15:33
0:36 1:30 0:52 0:50 0:21 0:21 0:24 0:30 0:09

6 76 Dagmara Dominiak 20:56 1(39) 2(46) 3(32) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(55) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
2 PUKS Młode Orły N 1:17 2:50 4:01 7:02 9:06 10:26 10:46 11:29 12:26 13:14 13:39 14:16 14:34 15:13

#21 ACAC 3,030 km 1:17 1:33 1:11 3:01 2:04 1:20 0:20 0:43 0:57 0:48 0:25 0:37 0:18 0:39
15(47) 16(56) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
15:55 17:02 18:04 19:10 19:29 19:52 20:17 20:44 20:56
0:42 1:07 1:02 1:06 0:19 0:23 0:25 0:27 0:12

7 72 Tomasz Michalak 20:59 1(49) 2(46) 3(33) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(40) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
3 KS Spójnia Warsza 1:14 3:11 4:02 6:24 8:53 9:16 9:57 10:41 11:49 12:47 13:21 14:04 14:29 15:05

#40 BBBA 2,910 km 1:14 1:57 0:51 2:22 2:29 0:23 0:41 0:44 1:08 0:58 0:34 0:43 0:25 0:36
15(47) 16(43) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
15:45 16:41 17:56 19:05 19:26 19:51 20:23 20:48 20:59
0:40 0:56 1:15 1:09 0:21 0:25 0:32 0:25 0:11

8 72 Paweł Lędzioszek 21:27 1(52) 2(46) 3(54) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(55) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
2 KS Spójnia Warsza 1:37 2:54 3:41 6:29 9:00 9:21 9:45 10:37 11:45 12:12 13:20 13:56 14:19 15:06

#57 CAAC 2,910 km 1:37 1:17 0:47 2:48 2:31 0:21 0:24 0:52 1:08 0:27 1:08 0:36 0:23 0:47
15(47) 16(56) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
15:54 16:58 18:10 19:26 19:50 20:20 20:44 21:14 21:27
0:48 1:04 1:12 1:16 0:24 0:30 0:24 0:30 0:13

9 153 Algirdas Salkauskas 22:19 1(39) 2(46) 3(33) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(50) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
2 Litwa . 1 1:18 3:02 3:55 6:48 9:49 10:11 10:36 11:27 12:36 13:52 14:18 14:56 15:19 16:01

#17 ABCB 3,000 km 1:18 1:44 0:53 2:53 3:01 0:22 0:25 0:51 1:09 1:16 0:26 0:38 0:23 0:42
15(47) 16(57) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
16:45 17:51 19:02 20:16 20:39 21:06 21:32 22:06 22:19
0:44 1:06 1:11 1:14 0:23 0:27 0:26 0:34 0:13

10 74 Grzegorz Doliński 22:35 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(50) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
1 OLBnO Warszawa 1 0:46 2:12 3:28 6:33 10:07 10:29 10:52 11:46 12:49 13:55 14:27 15:08 15:31 16:11

#53 BCCB 2,940 km 0:46 1:26 1:16 3:05 3:34 0:22 0:23 0:54 1:03 1:06 0:32 0:41 0:23 0:40
15(47) 16(57) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
16:54 18:06 19:29 20:41 21:05 21:32 21:55 22:23 22:35
0:43 1:12 1:23 1:12 0:24 0:27 0:23 0:28 0:12

11 76 Tomasz Choroś 22:36 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(50) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
3 PUKS Młode Orły N 1:16 3:16 4:07 7:11 9:48 10:09 10:33 11:24 12:34 13:54 14:22 14:58 15:18 16:04

#71 CBCB 2,890 km 1:16 2:00 0:51 3:04 2:37 0:21 0:24 0:51 1:10 1:20 0:28 0:36 0:20 0:46
15(47) 16(57) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
16:50 18:17 19:32 20:40 20:57 21:28 21:54 22:23 22:36
0:46 1:27 1:15 1:08 0:17 0:31 0:26 0:29 0:13

12 78 Workun 22:37 1(49) 2(46) 3(54) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(55) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
2 BST Białystok 1:07 2:24 3:19 5:52 8:03 10:37 10:53 11:41 12:49 13:35 14:02 14:39 15:13 15:48

#29 BAAB 2,920 km 1:07 1:17 0:55 2:33 2:11 2:34 0:16 0:48 1:08 0:46 0:27 0:37 0:34 0:35
15(47) 16(57) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
16:29 17:27 19:18 20:35 21:01 21:25 21:57 22:26 22:37
0:41 0:58 1:51 1:17 0:26 0:24 0:32 0:29 0:11

13 71 Piotr Rzeńca 25:46 1(39) 2(46) 3(54) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(50) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
3 UKS Orientuś Łódź 1:29 3:20 4:39 7:14 10:15 10:43 11:08 12:14 13:39 14:52 15:19 15:57 16:22 17:34

#9 AACC 3,050 km 1:29 1:51 1:19 2:35 3:01 0:28 0:25 1:06 1:25 1:13 0:27 0:38 0:25 1:12
15(47) 16(56) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta *48 *42
18:18 21:27 22:31 23:39 24:05 24:34 25:01 25:34 25:46 18:28 20:07
0:44 3:09 1:04 1:08 0:26 0:29 0:27 0:33 0:12

14 74 Janusz Olbrycht 26:59 1(52) 2(46) 3(54) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(40) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
2 OLBnO Warszawa 1 1:52 3:17 4:23 7:05 10:18 12:38 13:15 14:17 15:36 16:52 17:32 18:19 18:47 19:44

#58 CABA 2,890 km 1:52 1:25 1:06 2:42 3:13 2:20 0:37 1:02 1:19 1:16 0:40 0:47 0:28 0:57
15(47) 16(43) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
20:36 21:46 22:57 24:39 25:06 25:40 26:09 26:44 26:59
0:52 1:10 1:11 1:42 0:27 0:34 0:29 0:35 0:15

15 72 Piotr Janowski 28:02 1(39) 2(46) 3(32) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(50) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
1 KS Spójnia Warsza 1:14 3:26 4:50 8:11 11:50 12:24 13:20 14:25 15:55 17:12 17:44 18:33 19:03 19:54

#26 ACCB 3,020 km 1:14 2:12 1:24 3:21 3:39 0:34 0:56 1:05 1:30 1:17 0:32 0:49 0:30 0:51
15(47) 16(57) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
20:48 22:15 24:12 25:39 26:05 26:43 27:15 27:47 28:02
0:54 1:27 1:57 1:27 0:26 0:38 0:32 0:32 0:15

16 71 Nina Derdos 30:11 1(49) 2(46) 3(32) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(55) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
2 UKS Orientuś Łódź 1:44 3:45 5:12 9:03 12:11 14:02 14:41 15:51 17:11 18:27 18:57 19:44 20:19 21:05

#47 BCAB 2,920 km 1:44 2:01 1:27 3:51 3:08 1:51 0:39 1:10 1:20 1:16 0:30 0:47 0:35 0:46
15(47) 16(57) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
21:59 24:27 26:12 27:50 28:15 28:53 29:25 29:57 30:11
0:54 2:28 1:45 1:38 0:25 0:38 0:32 0:32 0:14
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MJ/M/MV  (18) (c.d.)

1 153 Repšys Adomas 16:04 1(52) 2(46) 3(54) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(55) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
1 Litwa . 1 0:43 1:43 2:22 4:13 6:11 6:45 7:05 7:48 8:41 9:25 9:46 10:16 10:37 11:10

#57 CAAC 2,910 km 0:43 1:00 0:39 1:51 1:58 0:34 0:20 0:43 0:53 0:44 0:21 0:30 0:21 0:33
15(47) 16(56) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
11:45 12:35 13:29 14:23 14:42 15:08 15:28 15:54 16:04
0:35 0:50 0:54 0:54 0:19 0:26 0:20 0:26 0:10

17 71 Paweł Lisiak 31:37 1(52) 2(46) 3(33) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(40) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
1 UKS Orientuś Łódź 1:17 2:46 6:33 13:10 16:39 17:10 17:39 18:53 20:14 21:55 22:29 23:23 23:52 24:41

#67 CBBA 2,880 km 1:17 1:29 3:47 6:37 3:29 0:31 0:29 1:14 1:21 1:41 0:34 0:54 0:29 0:49
15(47) 16(43) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
25:33 26:44 27:54 29:15 29:47 30:18 30:51 31:24 31:37
0:52 1:11 1:10 1:21 0:32 0:31 0:33 0:33 0:13

18 74 Anna Olbrycht 44:35 1(39) 2(46) 3(33) 4(31) 5(35) 6(34) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(55) 11(41) 12(53) 13(45) 14(51)
3 OLBnO Warszawa 1 2:38 5:43 7:46 13:41 20:55 21:30 22:25 24:18 26:36 28:37 29:39 30:50 31:27 32:37

#12 ABAC 3,010 km 2:38 3:05 2:03 5:55 7:14 0:35 0:55 1:53 2:18 2:01 1:02 1:11 0:37 1:10
15(47) 16(56) 17(42) 18(48) 19(59) 20(44) 21(58) 22(60) Meta
33:54 35:48 37:59 40:42 41:38 42:34 43:25 44:20 44:35
1:17 1:54 2:11 2:43 0:56 0:56 0:51 0:55 0:15


